Датчик давления MPM4760. Технические характеристики.
Features
• Precise digital temperature
compensation,wider compensation range;
• Optional data display(max.and min.
measure value,percentage and output
current display);
• Special wider temperature LCD

03MPM4760 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
Notes:
1. Battery powered products have no output of 4mA~20mA DC;
2. The measurement range of flush diaphragm type transmitter is 0 ~ 0.7bar...350bar.
3. The battery is 3.6V lithium battery module;
4. For special requirements, please contact us and specify them in the order.
MPM4760 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Range -1bar...0bar~0.1bar…1000bar
[0~X]bar X: the actual measured pressure
Code Power Supply
Vd 8V~28V DC
Vb Battery power supply
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC(@Vd)
R4 ASCII agreement(@Vd or Vb)
R8 MODBUS RTU(@Vd or Vb)
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Diaphragm
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4  female
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
PC1 PC 1 Flush diaphragm, M20×1.5 male
PC3 PC 3 Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
MPM4760     [0~1]bar    Vd          ER4           22           C4 the whole spec.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07